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2022 Club Presidents

	Zone
	Club
	President
	Email

	Capricornia
	Alton Downs
	
	TBA 

	Capricornia
	Bauhinia
	Brett Edmistone
	bmedmistone@skymesh.com 

	Capricornia
	Calliope
	Wesley Thumm
	wesley.thumm@gmail.com 

	Capricornia
	Capella
	
	TBA

	Capricornia
	Eidsvold
	Geoffrey Hartwig
	geoffreyhartwig@active8.net.au 

	Capricornia
	Emerald
	
	TBA

	Capricornia
	St Lawrence/Nebo
	
	TBA

	Central West
	Longreach
	
	TBA

	Central West
	Tambo
	Jamie Sargood 
	wellwater@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Bowen
	Mick Foster
	Michael_Foster@outlook.com 

	Far North
	Lower Burdekin
	
	TBA

	Far North
	Pyramid
	Doug Cook
	doug_cook9@hotmail.com 

	Far North
	Townsville
	Tim Dicton
	timmyd3387@hotmail.com 

	Far North
	Wild River
	
	

	Leichhardt
	Chinchilla
	Dave Sturrock 
	Presidentchinchillapolox@outlook.com 

	Leichhardt
	Roma
	Bill Taylor 
	billshellytaylor@bigpond.com

	Leichhardt
	St George
	
	TBA

	Leichhardt
	Tara
	Ronnie Stephens 
	Ronnie.Stephens@cccpi.com.au 

	Leichhardt
	Taroom
	Phil Keating 
	brodiecattleco1@bigpond.com 

	Leichhardt
	Wandoan
	Robert Hoffman
	Hoffy2@active8.net.au 

	Outback
	Bollon
	Liam Gibson 
	bindastnl@gmail.com 

	Outback
	Charleville
	Evan Brassington
	brass.81@hotmail.com 

	Outback
	Cunnamulla
	John Girdler 
	ljgirder@bigpond.com 

	Outback
	Dirranbandi
	Tom Perkins 
	Thomas.richards.perkins@gmail.com 

	Outback
	Eulo
	Rob Newsham 
	bundoona@skymesh.com.au 

	Outback
	Quilpie
	Rachel McWaters 
	quilpiepolox4480@gmail.com 

	Outback 
	Thargomindah
	
	TBA

	Outback
	Toompine
	James Bignell 
	wambin2@bigpond.com 

	South East
	Clifton
	
	TBA

	South East
	Cunningham
	Warwick Murname
	chuckwagonfitouts@gmail.com 

	South East
	Gold Coast
	Chris Franklin
	christine.franklin2@bigpond.com 

	South East
	Goondiwindi
	
	TBA

	South East
	Killarney
	
	TBA

	South East
	Stanley Rivers
	
	TBA

	South East
	Tansey
	Justin Hafey
	justinhafey@burnett.net.au 

	South East
	Toowoomba
	Jo Lossberg 
	jolossberg@westnet.com.au 

	South East
	Warwick
	Les Fraser
	lesfraser@frasersTransport.com.au 
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